
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

"TL" Series Features Four-Way Mount 
Mount in Conventional or Reverse Direction with the header 
tee pivot up or inverted for advantages such as weight 
transfer to front axle, low mounting and ease of installation.
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MODEL  C90  DH90  TL1522  TL1627  TL2522  TL2627 NTL4.5-3 
No. of Cylinders  1  1  1  1  2  2  2 

Cylinder Bore (Inches)  5  5  5  6  5  6  4.5 

Piston Stroke (Inches)  14  16  20  27  20  27  91 

Piston Rod Dia. (Inches)  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.5  2.25  2.5 TELESCOPIC

Mounting Height (Inches) 
 Low-Mount Installation 
 Hi-Mount Installation 

 
 N/A 
 10.75 

 
 6.5 
 6.5 

 
 7.75 
 12.75 

 
 7.75 
 12.75 

 
 7.75 
 12.75 

 
 8.75 
 12.75 

 
 9.5 
 9.5 

Recommended Long Beams (Ins)        
 Low-Mount Installation  N/A  6  7  7  7  8  8 
 (With Cross Sills)        
 Hi-Mount Installation  10  6  12  12  12  12  10 
 (Without Cross Sills)        

Weight – Approx. (Pounds)  336  444  598  800  887  1187  928 

 

UNDERBODY OPTIONS

H.D. REAR HINGE 

BODY 
PROP 

HYD

NTL4.5-3 C90 

RAULIC CYLINDER STANDARD 
REAR HINGE 

12 VOLT DC 
POWER PACK 

GEAR PUMP, VALVE, 
RESERVOIR COMBO 


